
Sr. ROLL 

No. NUMBER NUMBER 

2 

1 |7231064 |MDU0013193 TARUN 

4 

5 

|7231084 

7231208 
7231039 

7231132 
6 7231122 

7231037 

87231137 
97231146 
10 7231141 

11 7231161 

16 7231114 

FORM 

12 7231080 MDU0013851 JATIN RAWAL 

17 7231179 

13 7231116 MDUO015542 SAGAR 

18 7231130 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 

14 7231183 MDUO018710 HIMANSHU 
157231148 MDUO016810 MONU 

MDUO015524 RAHUL 
MDU0018606 KIRTI 
MDUO016269TUSHAR 

19 7231044 
20 7231065 
21 7231109 

MDUO013967 NITESH 

22 7231098 
23 7231118 
24 7231057 
257231009 
26 7231056 
27 7231075 
28 7231167 
29 7231005 
307231019 
31 7231196 

32 7231090 

MDUO020971 GAURAV DALAL 
MDUO012116 DEEPAK SAHU 
MDUO016326 ANKUSH DALAL 
MDUO015927 PRAVESH KUMAR 
MDU0012099 HIMANSHU 

MDUO016456 NIKITA MANN 
MDU0016761 DEEPANSHU 
MDUO016668DEEPAK 
MDUO017441 PREETI 

MDUO013229 ANU 
MDUO015238 MANISH 
MDUO014761 JYOTI 
MDUO015633 SUBHAM HOODA 
MDU0012994 BAJRANG 
MDUO009156 JATIN KADYAN 
MDUO012965SHASHI KUMARI 

MDUO013780 PANKAJ 
MDUO017708 GURPEJ 
MDU0008586 ASHISH 
MDUOO10349 RAVI PAHAL 
MDUO19669 ROHIT 
MDU0014234 KULDEEP 

33 7231100 MDUO014849 PRITAM KUMAR 
34 7231086 |MDUO014109 MUKUL 
357231097 MDUO014748 ROHIT AHLAWAT 
36 7231140 MDUO016649 NEELAM DAHIYA 

Provisional Merit List of 1st Couseling for M.P.Ed Sesion 2024-25 
NAME OF FATHER 

|YUDHVIR SINGH 
RAJESH 

BIJENDER SINGH 
NARENDER SAHU 
RAJENDER SINGH DALAL 

JAGBIR SINGH 
|SUNIL 

|ASHOK KUMAR 
PARDEEP KUMAR 
|VINOD KUMAR 
RAM BHAGAT 

SATENDER RAWAL 
MANOJ 

SATISH KUMAR 

|ISHWAR SINGH 
KULWANT 

MANJEET KUMAR 

RAJU 

RAM NARAYAN 

KRISHAN 

JAI BHAGWAN 
KRISHANLAL 
SANJEEV KUMAR 

RAMESH 

RANBIR SINGH 

NAVEEN 
|JAIVIR 
BALRAJ 

DEVENDER 

|DILBAG SINGH 
SAMINDER KUMAR 
HARDWARI LAL 

DALIP KUMAR 

JOGENDER 

|DHARMENDER AHLAWAT 
BALBIR SINGH 

GENDER CATEGORY 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

MALE |HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGc) 
MALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

|MALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
|FEMALE BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

|MALE 

|MALE 
FEMALE 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

|HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

MALE 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
DEPRIVED SCHEDULED CASTES (DSC) 

MALE 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

|HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

|HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
DEPRIVED SCHEDULED CASTES (DSC) 
sCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

|MALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

Score Sports 

62 

64 

64 

62 

75 

75 

81 

87 

85 

84 

67 

74 

74 

88 

82 

56 

70 

56 

67 
57 

53 

48 

63 

S7 

50 

64 

59 

62 

S7 

57 

56 

56 

55 

39 

54 

|Weigtage 

15 

10 

15 

15 

10 

0 

15 

15 

15 

12 

15 

8 

15 

0 

6 

10 

15 
12 

6 

15 

TotalRemarks 

77 

77 

79 

75 

79 

74 

71 

69 

84 

83 

82 

70 

68 

85 

32 

67 

67 

65 

63 

93 

92 

65 

64 

59 

96 

57 

57 

94 

63 

62 

57 

56 

56 

55 

54 

54 

DMC 

DMC 

EWS 

DMC 

MDUO012256 AMAN MISHRA 

FEMALE ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 



37 7231169 MDU0017868 KARREN KHATRI 
387231176 MDUO018492 MOHIT 
39 7231154 MDUO0171162 SAGAR JOON 
40 7231151 MDUO016982 KAPIL 
41 7231021 
42 7231052 
43 7231071 
447231212 

MDUO010477 SACHIN 
MDUO012606 KAUSHAL YADAV 
MDUO013645 RUPA NANDAL 

45 7231060 MDUO013032 PRIYANKA KUMARI 
MDU0021453 RACHIT MAURYA 

46 7231145 MDUO016751 ABHISHEK 
477231048 |MDU0012469 VJAY 
48 7231121 MDUO015787 SANDEEP CHANDILA 
49 7231150 MDUO016934 ASHISH DAHIYA 

527231063 

50 7231180MDUO018651 NISHA 

53 7231128 
54 7231136 
557231155 
56 7231171 
57 7231197 

587231077 
59 7231094 

607231177 
61 7231070 

627231082 
63 7231111 

647231131 
657231112 
66 7231126 
67 7231026 
68 7231158 

51 7231025 |MDU0010850 SWEETY 
MDUO13115 BHUPENDER 
MDUO016089 ROHIT 
MDUO016452 ROHIT SWAMI 
MDUO017169 ANJALI 
MDUO018125 PARSOTAM 
MDUO019703 KALPANA 
MDUO013787 MONIKA 
MDUOO14483 SUSHILA 
MDUO018510 KM POOJA 
MDUO013639 TANNU 
MDUO013888 ASHWANI 
MDU0015409 SONU 
MDUO016312 PARVEEN 
MDUO015438 NIDHI SUHAG 
MDUO016068 AVNISH 
MDUO010869 PRACHI SHARMA 
MDUO017315GOURAV RUHIL 

|ARUN KHATRI 
SUNIL KUMAR 
SANJAY KUMAR 

KULDEEP 
SAJJAN SINGH 
OMPRAKASH YADAV 
VIJAY NANDAL 

RISHI PAL MAURYA 
VIKAS 

RAJESH KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 
RAJPAL CHANDILA 
|ANIL 

ROHTASH 
RAJ KUMAR YADAV 
RAJESH KUMAR 
BIJENDER SINGH 

SURENDER SWAMI 

SURENDER 
ROHTASH 

KRISHAN DALAL 

SURENDER SINGH 

PAWAN KUMAR 

AJAYPAL SINGH 

SANJAY KUMAR 

NARESH KUMAR 

ANOOP SINGH 

SANJEET KUMAR 

SHRI BHAGWAN SUHAG 
YATENDRA KUMAR 

|SHYAM SUNDER 
JOGENDER SINGH 

FEMALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
MALE BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (H0GC) 

ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
|MALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
MALE BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
FEMALE BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 
MALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
MALE |HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
MALE BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 

FEMALEHARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
FEMALEHARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
FEMALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
FEMALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
MALE 

MALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

FEMALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
FEMALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

|MALE JALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 

MALE 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

37 

51 

35 

49 
36 
48 
38 
48 

47 

36 

45 

44 

34 

44 

28 

43 

43 

43 

43 

42 

42 

40 

40 

40 

39 

38 

38 

37 

35 

31 

27 

23 

aleoelleleleellalllo 15 

15 

10 

10 

12-? 48 

10 

52 

15 

51 

50 

48 
48 

48 

47 

46 

45 

44 

44 

44 

43 

43 

43 

43 

43 

42 

42 

40 

40 

40 

39 

38 

38 

37 

35 

31 

27 

23 

DMC 

DMC 

DMC 

DMC 

BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 
ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 

FEMALE ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 
MALE BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(A)BCA 
FEMALE ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 

ALL INDIA EWS CATEGORY 

FEMALE 



Sr. ROLL 

No. NUMBER 

1 7231001 
2 

3 

4 

|7231003 
7231004 

7 

7231010 
5 7231011 

67231012 
7231016 
7231017 
7231041 

10 7231051 
11 7231055 

127231069 
13 |7231085 
14 7231101 
15 7231104 
16 7231110 
17 7231113 
18 7231123 
19 7231135 
20 7231152 
21 7231173 

22 7231184 
23 7231185 
24 7231186 
25 7231190 
26 7231200 
27 7231205 
28 7231216 
297231221 
30 7231223 
317231175 
32 7231033 
33 7231036 
34 7231058 
35 |7231139 

FORM 
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 

|APPLICANT 

MDUO007744 ANKIT 
MDUO008353 SANGEETA 

|MDUO008482 LOKESH KADIAN 
|MDUOO09314 JYOTI 
|MDU0009370 PAVITAR 
MDUOO09550 AMITA 

MDUO009978 MOHIT 
MDUO010162 UDIT 
MDUOO12159 AMIT 

MDUO012559RAHUL RANA 
MDUO012901 MEENU 
MDUO013514 SAMISH 
MDUO014013 SHEETAL 
MDUO014922 NIKHIL KUMAR 
MDUO015038 JAI PARKASH 
MDUOO15339LALIT 

MDUO015459 RAHUL 
MDUO015941 BHARTI 
MDUO016392 KRISHAN KUMAR 
MDUO016993 RAHUL POONIA 
MDUO018211 MANU DEV 

MDUO018782 SEEMA DEVI 
|MDU0018941 PRAVEEN KUMAR 
MDUO019037 KIRTI 
MDUO019302 JOHNY KAMBOJ 
MDUO020212 NEERAJ 
MDU0020743ANKIT GULIA 

MDUO021828 ASHISH KUMAR 
MDUO021986 PARAS SHARMA 
|MDUOO09095 MOHAMMAD AIJAJ 
MDU0O18317 KAJAL 
MDUO011930 SAHIL 
MDU0012050 NEHA 
MDUO013011 AMIT 
MDUO016567 SAMEER 

Provisional Merit List of 1st Couseling for M.P.Ed Sesion 2024-25 |NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY 

SURAJ BHAN 
SURENDER KUMAR 
SANJEEV KUMAR 
MAHENDER SINGH 
HARDAY KUMAR 
JASBIR 

NOKRAM 
BHIM SINGH 
MAHIPAL 

MAHESH RANA 
VINOD KUMAR 
MUKESH 

KANWARPAL 
CHARANJEET SINGH 
RAJKUMAR 
VED PRAKASH 

|JAGDISH 
RAMCHANDER 
RAJBIR SINGH 

|MAHAVIR SINGH 
SHRI OM 

VIJAY 

SURENDRA SINGH 
SHAMSHER 
PARVEEN KUMAR KAMBOJ 
HARBIR 

ASHOK 
DHARMENDER SINGH 

|SUBHASH 
|UMAR MOHD 
|PARVEEN KUMAR 
DEVENDER KUMAR 
KULDEEP 
VED PAL 

RAJESH 

MALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
MALE |HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
FEMALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
MALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

FEMALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
MALE DEPRIVED SCHEDULED CASTES (DSC) 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

MALE |ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 

FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
MALE |ALL INDIA EWS CATEGORY 

FEMALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

MALE BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 
|MALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
MALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

MALE 

|MALE 

MALE 

|MALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
FEMALE BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B)BCB 
MALE ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 

|FEMALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

|MALE 
|MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

MALE 

HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
MALE BACKWARD CLASSES OF HARYANA(B) BCB 

FEMALE ALL INDIA EWS CATEGORY 

MALE 

ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 

FEMALE HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

|Score Sports 
Weigtage 

51 

39 

55 

46 

45 

27 

35 

49 

30 
34 

36 

30 

52 

33 

82 

39 

65 

37 

56 

45 

70 

28 

40 

61 

49 

70 

64 

34 

67 

41 

52 

54 

46 

41 

38 

Total Remarks 

NE 

NE 

NE 
NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

Fail in PET 

NE 

NE 

NE 

NE 

|MALE 

FEMALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 
MALE HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

|ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 

MALE ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY(AIO) 

|MALE 



1. The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission along with all relevant 
documents two Sets (Application form, 10th & 12th DMC, Category Certificate, Haryana 
Residence Certificate, Latest Income Certificate, Sports Certificate, etc.) 

2. The first counselling will be held on 29/07/2024. The candidate has to report at 09:00 A.M. 
in the Department and mark their attendance up to 11:00 AM. The counselling will start 
11:00 A.M. 
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